
261
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2057 0 0 7 577

262
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2047 -10 10 6 477

263
Team Penske 2 2029 -28 18 3 296

264
Team Penske 22 2022 -35 7 2 226

265
Hendrick Motorsports 9 2020 -37 2 2 206

266
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2014 -43 6 1 142

267
Team Penske 12 2013 -44 1 1 133

268
Hendrick Motorsports 88 2009 -48 4 1 94

269
Hendrick Motorsports 24 2007 -50 2 1 72

2610
Richard Childress Racing 3 2005 -52 2 1 50

2611
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2005 -52 0 1 50

2612
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2005 -52 0 0 52

2613
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2004 -53 1 0 43

2614
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2003 -54 1 0 31

2615
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2001 -56 2 0 11

2616
Wood Brothers Racing 21 2000 -57 1 0 00

2617
Hendrick Motorsports 48 661 -1396 1339 0 01

2618
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 593 -1464 68 0 00

2619
Richard Childress Racing 8 579 -1478 14 0 01

2620
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 493 -1564 86 0 00

2621
Leavine Family Racing 95 486 -1571 7 0 00

2622
Roush Fenway Racing 17 477 -1580 9 0 00

2623
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 470 -1587 7 0 00

2624
Front Row Motorsports 34 452 -1605 18 0 00

2625
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 434 -1623 18 0 01

2626
Roush Fenway Racing 6 433 -1624 1 0 00

2627
Front Row Motorsports 38 399 -1658 34 0 00

2628
Germain Racing 13 384 -1673 15 0 00
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2629
GO FAS Racing 32 325 -1732 59 0 00

2630
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 293 -1764 32 0 00

2631
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 275 -1782 18 0 00

2632
Premium Motorsports 15 193 -1864 82 0 00

2633
Spire Motorsports 77 193 -1864 0 0 00

2634
Rick Ware Racing 127 181 -1876 12 0 00

2635
StarCom Racing 00 146 -1911 35 0 00

2636
Rick Ware Racing 53 143 -1914 3 0 00

2637 Motorsports Business
Management

66 111 -1946 32 0 00

2638
Petty Ware Racing 51 85 -1972 26 0 00

439
Beard Motorsports 62 76 -1981 9 0 00

1640
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 63 -1994 13 0 00

1441
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 51 -2006 12 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -2033 27 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -2051 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -2057 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -2057 0 0 00
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